
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34173986 7PSSDB 17.31 3.50 60.58

34174002 P8 - (118813) TW Kennedy Commerce Expansion 7PSSDB 17.32 4.20 72.74

34174020 P8 - (120792) Bridges on Lake Houston Section  10 5PSSDB 17.22 4.70 80.93

34174048 P8 - 117766 7PSSDB 17.29 6.40 110.66

34174086 P8 - (115616) Heights of Baytown South Detention Basin 10PSSDA 17.21 8.50 146.28

34174114 P8 - 116219 5PSSDB 17.34 5.70 98.84

34174137 P8 - (115930) Pine Trails Subdivision Phase 1, 2, 5, 6 Drainage 7PSSDB 17.21 4.55 78.31

34174200 P8 - 106321 5PSSDB 17.04 3.50 59.64

34174226 P8 - (120792) Bridges on Lake Houston Section  10 5PSSDB 17.39 4.70 81.73

34174253 7PSSDB 17.35 5.15 89.35

879.06

5% -43.95

TOTAL 835.11

Settlement
of payment

Lisdan Gonzalez Rojas 2/28/2025

Lisdan Gonzalez Rojas R004572

0

D237

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (115184) Mesa Garden Apataments

P8 - 117708


	02-21-2025 to 02-27-2025



